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Luc Massy, Clos du Boux

Vins blancs

Chemin de Fer
AOC Dézaley Grand Cru, 2018
Chasselas

Sauvignon
AOC Lavaux, Epesses, 2019

Clos du Boux
AOC Lavaux, Epesses, 2018
Chasselas

Sous les Rocs
AOC Lavaux, St-Saphorin, 2018
Chasselas

La Crosse
AOC Lavaux, Epesses, 2018
Chasselas

Vins rouges

Chemin de Terre
AOC Dézaley Grand Cru, 2017
50% Merlot, 50% Pinot noir/Gamay

Baillival
AOC Lavaux, St-Saphorin, 2017
50% Gamay, 50% Pinot noir

Crét Bailli
AOC Lavaux, Epesses, 2017
100% Gamay

140cl

95.-

75.-

140cl

110.-

70cl

63.-

54.-

45.-

38.-

33.-

70cl

42.-

38.-

35cl

36.-

24.-

24.-

20.-

35cl

24.-



Domaine du Daley

Vins blancs 75cl 50cl
Viognier Grande Réserve 54.-

Grand Cru de Villette, 2018

La Légende 45.-

Grand Cru de Villette, 2018
Chasselas, Sauvignon blanc

Chasselas Grande Réserve 38.-
Grand Cru de Villette, 2018
Chasselas Tradition 36.-

Grand Cru d’Epesses, Domaine de la Mouniaz, 2018

Chasselas Tradition 23.-
Grand Cru de Villette, 2018

Vin rosé 70cl 50cl

Cuvée Rosée Vieilles vignes 30.- 22-
Grand Cru Cétes de I'Orbe, 2018
Gamay, Gamaret

Vins rouges 70cl 50cl

Mersyca Grande Réserve 69.-
Grand Cru de St-Saphorin, 2017
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Syrah

Gama Nera Grande Réserve 64.-
Grand Cru de Villette, 2018
Gamaret, Garanoir

Le Plant Robert Grande Réserve 52.-
Grand Cru d’Epesses, Domaine de la Mouniaz, 2017
Le Pinot Noir Tradition 38.- 26.-

AOC Lavaux, 2018



Vins de l'arc alpin

Vin rosé

France

AOP Coteaux d'Aix en Provence BIO
Chéteau La Coste - Rosé d’'une Nuit, 2019
Vins rouges

France

Hermitage BIO
Domaine Yann Chave - Vallée du Rhéne Septentrionale, 2017

Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Domaine Eddie Féraud - Vallée du Rhéne Méridionale, 2016

Gigondas
Le Plateau, Domaine des Bosquets - Vallée du Rhéne, 2017

Cornas AOC
Cuvée Casimir Balthazar, Franck Balthazar - Vallée du Rhéne, 2017
Italie

Barbaresco BIO
Famille Ceretto - Piémont, 2015

Barolo BIO
Famille Ceretto - Piémont, 2015

San Leonardo
Tenuta San Leonardo, Marchese Carlo Guerrieri Gonzaga - Trentino, 2014

Ici et Maintenant
Les Petits Riens - Vallée d’Aoste, 2016

Barbera d’Alba DOC
Francesco Rinaldi & Figli - Barolo, 2017
Suisse

Trentasei
Feliciano Gialdi - Tessin, 2010

Quattromani
Feliciano Gialdi, Guido Brivio, Claudio Tamborini, Angelo Delea - Tessin, 2015

Phusis «<Humagne Rouge Sur Falaise»
Steve Bettschen - Valais, 2018

Pilgrim Graubinden
Méhr-Niggli Weingut - Grisons, 2018

Graphite
La Maison du Moulin - Vaud, 2016

Encre de la Terre
Cave des Champs, Claudy Clavien - Valais, 2015

Chlosterberg
Weingut Besson-Strasser - Zurich, 2017

Valloton
Henri Valloton, Fully, Valais AOC - Valais, 2015

Cornalin Aguares
Domaine Thierry Constantin, Valais AOC - Valais, 2016

Cépage

Grenache, Syrah

Cépage

Syrah
Grenache, Mourvédre,

Cinsault, Clairette Rose

Grenache, Syrah,
Mourvédre, Cinsault

Syrah

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo
Carménére, Merlot,
Cabernet-Sauvignon

Syrah, Mondeuse

Barbera

Merlot

Merlot

Humagne

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Syrah

Pinot Noir Grand Cru

Cabernet-Sauvignon

Cornalin

Tous nos prix s'entendent en francs suisses. Service et TVA 7.7% inclus

75cl

36.-

125.-

89.-

89.-

65.-

105.-

89.-

82.-

62.-

58.-

135.-

98.-

75.-

72.-

72.-

69.-

65.-

59.-

55.-



